

G.R-708 of 2019  
R-708/2019

Order No. 28 dated 17.01.2026

Due to resolution of the local bar association no adverse order passed.

Fix **23.02.2026** for appearance and call for DR.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar  
(J.O Code- WB 1265)